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Cyclo-cross Ambert Prélic. Poussins 2021

Vélo Club Ambertois * samedi 2 octobre 2021

Pl.

au b WN=

Dos

34
33
35
31
32

Nom-prénom

DUPRE FAURE Léa
DUPRE FAURE Jade
GAGNAIRE Martin
BUNEA Flavius

DA SILVA Lea

Club

AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET
AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET
SQUADRA SAINT ROMANAISE
VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS
SQUADRA SAINT ROMANAISE

Licence

41030590420
41030590419
41420180037
41630270430
41420180036

Sx

M=

Année

2014
2014
2014
2016
2016
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Cat

FPou

FPou
Pou
Pre

FPre
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